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Campaign Finance Receipts

& Expenditures Report
7/25/2022

m cs.,..

Check only if appropriate Amended Filing

Campaign Candidate Name:Dan Osman

Finance Address: PO Box 25352

Filing Report Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66225 County: Johnson

Home Phone: (913) 638-1107 Business Phone:

Office Sought: State Representative District: 48

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD

2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD

4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD

6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS

7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Governmental Ethics Commission
901 S. Kansas Ave.

Topeka,KS66612
Office (785) 296-4219

Fax (785) 296-2548
ethics.kansas.gov

Termination Report

nnt(Schedule A)

(Add Lines 1 and 2)

(Schedule C) view/print

Subtract Line 4 from 3)

(Schedule B) view/print

(Schedule D) view/print

$5,411.84

$9,774.00

$15,185.84

$1,765.57

$13,420.27

$0.00

1000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the
best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this
document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 6:12:35 PM
Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Nick Diegel

Print this form or Go Back
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7/26/22, 8:20 AM

Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date

07/21/22

07/21/22

07/21/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

Name and Address
of Contributor

James Geisler
13149 Carter ST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Clay Norkey
7111 W 151st ST STE 285
OverlandPark KS 66223

Kansas REALTORS PAC
3644 SW Burlingame RD
Topeka KS 66611

Bradford Plaza Shopping
Center, LLC
PO Box 6821
Leawood KS 66206

Steve Osman
4948 W 88th ST
OverlandPark KS 66207

Susan Osman
4948 W 88th ST
Overland Park KS 66207

Lee Hurwitz
4954 Cloister DR
Rockville MD 20852

Donna Oberstein
5607 W 125th ST
Overland Park KS 66209

Kansas Trial Lawyers / Civil
Justice PAC
719SWVanBuren
Topeka KS 66603

Kansas Bankers Association
610SW Corporate View
Topeka KS 66615

[CS State Farm Insurance
Agents
825 S Kansas AVE
Topeka KS 66612

Mid-America Carpenters
Regional Council

Type of Payment

Cash, Check, Loan, E-

funds, Other

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Check

Occupation of
Individual Giving
More Than $150

Realtor

Attorney

Retired Attorney

Retired

Retired

Amount

$18.00

$25.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$25.00

$100.00

$500.00

$250.00

$250.00

$500.00
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7/26/22, 8:20

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/19/22

07/17/22

07/15/22

07/15/22

07/12/22

07/11/22

07/11/22

07/08/22

07/08/22

07/06/22

07/05/22

07/04/22

M

1401 HamptonAVE
St. Louis MO 63139

Shamrock Park Apartments,
LLC
1440 E College WAY
Olathe KLS 66062

Kansas City Regional
Association of Realtors

6031 SW 37th ST
Topeka K.S 66614

Kansas Livestock
Association
111500verbrookRDSTE
100
Leawood KS 66211

Daniel Morgan
7533 Wl 39th TER APT
1813
OverlandPark KS 66223

Harold Kaseff

10505BallentineST
OverlandPark KS 66214

Amanda ball

16596SStagecoachST
Olathe KS 66062

IVtark Kaufman
14 Fencepost CT
Pikesville MD 21208

Stewart Stein
3749 Wl 05th TER
Leawood KS 66206

Jason Krakow
5440 Belinder
Fairway KS 66205

Charles Kuluva
8315 W 102nd ST
OvedandPark KS 66212

Joan Israelite

1113 NE Long Ridge RD
Lee's Summit MO 64064

Craig Gabel
906 E Oakview ST
Olathe KS 66061

Robert Gershon
5306 W 139th ST
OverlandPark KS 66224

Seth Freiden
12213AlhambraST
Leawood KS 66209

Campaign Finance

Check

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Check

Check

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

ichedule A Report

Software Designer

Not Employed

Speech language
pathologist

Retired

Not Employed

President

Tech Sales

Accountant

CEO

$500.00

$500.00

$500.00

$15.00

$100.00

$48.00

$50.00

$100.00

$180.00

$50.00

$100.00

$100.00

$500.00

$150.00
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7/26/22, 8:20 AM Campaign Finance Schedule A Report

07/03/22

07/03/22

07/03/22

07/03/22

07/02/22

07/01/22

07/01/22

06/30/22

06/30/22

06/30/22

06/30/22

06/30/22

06/29/22

06/29/22

06/29/22

06/27/22

Sharon Gershon
487 Winding Rose DR
Rockville MD 20850

Mandy Pilla
14506 SW 60th ST
Andover KS 67002

Ann Norbury
5101 Ballentine
Shawnee KS 66203

David Nebel
11539ReederST
OVERLAND PARK KS
66210

Jordan Gershon
13104 Woodward
OverlandPark KS 66213

Nick Diegel
8908 Wl 26th TER
OverlandPark KS 66213

Donald Goldman

5710LocktonLN
Fairway KS 66205

Marc Wilson
4101 W 101st TER
Overland Park KS 66207

Rachel Einstein

12550 Eby ST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Ralph Beck
8515LamarAVE
OverlandPark KS 66207

Hanan Hammer
3412 W 129th ST
Leawood KS 66209

Susan Warren

7403W101stTER
OverlandPark KS 66212

Dan Osman
12563 Eby ST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Tim Eshleman
12165CraigST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Lauren Raiche
13105 Windsor CIR
Leawood KS 66209

Jennifer Day
6801 Reeds RD
OverlandPark KS 66204

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

Not Employed

Registered Nurse

Not employed

Translator

Owner

Network Engineer

Exec director

Attorney

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not Employed

Not employed

Attorney

Not Employed

Director

Investor

$250.00

$25.00

$75.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$10.00

$100.00

$50.00

$100.00

$50.00

$10.00

$500.00

$100.00

$500.00
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7/26/22, 8:20 AM

06/20/22

06/20/22

05/25/22

05/15/22

05/02/22

04/15/22

03/31/22

03/22/22

03/22/22

03/22/22

02/09/22

M

Allison daylong
330 S Troost ST
Olathe KS 66061

Michael Tom Sawyer
1041 S Elizabeth
Wichita KS 67213

Lesa Patterson-KJnsey
5607 W 69th TER
Prairie Village KS 66208

Matthew Calcara
14362 W 118th ST
Olathe KS 66062

Melissa Gener
12439 Benson ST
OverlandPark KS 66213-

4724

De Nguyen
12561 GrandviewST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Justin Marciniak
12612GrandviewST
OverlandPark KS 66213

Daniel Reif
12515S Shady Bend RD
Olathe KS 66061

Shira Zigler
9710W 128thTER
OverlandPark KS 66213-

3257

Julie Walker
14612 Wedd ST
OverlandPark KS 66221

Matthew Calcara
14362 W 118th ST
Olathe KS 66062

Campaign Finance

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

E Funds

schedule A Report

realtor

Business Owner

Community Organizer

Senior Business
Analyst

Physician

Not Employed

product owner

Pharmacist

Teacher

Not Employed

Senior Business

Analyst

$250.00

$25.00

$50.00

$25.00

$50.00

$50.00

$100.00

$500.00

$18.00

$50.00

$25.00

Total Itemized Receipts for Period

Total Unitemized Contributions ($50 or less)

Sale of Political Materials (Unitemized)

Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known

TOTAL RECEIPTS THIS PERIOD

$9774.00

$0
$0
$0

$9774.00

PrinUhis form or Go Back
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Print this form or Go Back

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date

07/20/22

07/19/22

07/18/22

07/11/22

07/08/22

07/07/22

06/15/22

06/13/22

06/09/22

06/03/22

05/31/22

Name and Address

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

USPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Record News
Not Available
Not Available NA

Vantiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr

Somerville MA 2144

Record News
Not Available
Not Available NA

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
San Francisco CA 94104

Pilgrim Coffee
12643 MetcalfAve
OverlandPark KS 66213

LJSPS
Not Available
Not Available NA

Vantiv
§500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

^ctBlue
PO Box 441146
San Francisco CA 94104

Dffice Depot

Purpose of Expenditure
or Disbursement

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Printing

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Printing

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Meeting/Travel

Postage/Shipping

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Supplies Office Supplies

Amount

$44.00

$44.00

$341.78

$54.63

$236.46

$25.43

$5.69

$20.00

$3.96

$1.88

$83.65
https://kssos.org/electJons/cfr_viewer/reports/schedule_c_report.aspx 1/3



7/26/22, 8:21 AM

05/26/22

05/10/22

04/11/22

04/04/22

03/25/22

03/23/22

03/09/22

02/20/22

02/09/22

01/12/22

01/11/22

01/09/22

Not Available
Not Available NA

Costco
Not Available
Not Available NA

Vantiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

Vantiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

ActBlue
PO Box 441146
San Francisco CA 94104

WebSticker
Not Available
Not Available NA

Kansas Secretary of State
120SW 10th Avenue
Topeka KS 66612

Vantiv

8500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

Kansas Democratic Party
P.O. Box 1914
Topeka KS 66601

Vantiv
8500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

Capitol Federal
10101 College Blvd
OverlandPark KS 66210

Vantiv
§500 Governors Hill Dr
Somerville MA 2144

Qmass
N[ot Available
Mot Available NA

campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Postage/Shipping Stamps

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Printing Magnets

Filing Fee

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Tickets

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Miscellaneous Fees

Fundraising Expenses Fees

Electronic/Website Advertising Email

$115.50

$4.26

$23.62

$10.02

$450.00

$120.00

$1.33

$125.00

$0.50

$2.00

$21.78

$19.95
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01/05/22
ActBlue
PO Box 441146
San Francisco CA 94104

Campaign Finance Schedule C Report

Fundraising Expenses Fees

$10.13

Total Itemized Expenditures This Period

Total Unitemized Expenditures of $50 or less

TOTAL EXPENDITURES & OTHER DISBURSEMENTS THIS PERIOD

$1765.57

$0
$1765.57

Print this fonn or Go Back
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Print this form or GoJBack

Campaign Finance Schedule D Report

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date

08/13/21

08/13/21

Name and Address

Dan Osman
12563EbySt
OverlandPark KS 66213

Osman Consultants
PO Box 25092
Overland Park KS 66225

Nature of Account
or Loan Payable
or Loan Receivable

Startup Loan

Startup Loan

TOTAL OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Balance at Close of
Period

$500.00

$500.00

$1,000.00

Print this form or Go Back
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