

Campaign Finance Receipts & Expenditures Report 7/25/2022

Governmental Ethics Commission 901 S. Kansas Ave. Topeka, KS 66612 Office (785) 296-4219 Fax (785) 296-2548 ethics.kansas.gov

Check only if appropriate

Amended Filing

Termination Report

Campaign Candidate Name: Dan Osman

Finance Address: PO Box 25352

Filing Report Address2:

City: Overland Park Zip: 66225 County: Johnson Home Phone: (913) 638-1107 Business Phone: Office Sought: State Representative District: 48

SUMMARY (covering the period from 1/1/2022 through 7/21/2022)

1 CASH ON HAND AT BEGINNING OF PERIOD		\$5,411.84
2 TOTAL CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS	(Schedule A) view/print	\$9,774.00
3 CASH AVAILABLE THIS PERIOD	(Add Lines 1 and 2)	\$15,185.84
4 TOTAL EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS	(Schedule C) view/print	\$1,765.57
5 CASH ON HAND AT CLOSE OF PERIOD	Subtract Line 4 from 3)	\$13,420.27
6 IN-KIND (NON-MONETARY) CONTRIBUTIONS	(Schedule B) view/print	\$0.00
7 OTHER TRANSACTIONS	(Schedule D) view/print	1000.00

"I declare that this report, including any accompanying schedules and statements, has been examined by me and to the best of my knowledge and belief is true, correct and complete. I understand that the intentional failure to file this document or intentionally filing a false document is a class A misdemeanor."

Electronically filed on: 7/25/2022 6:12:35 PM Signature of Candidate or Treasurer: Nick Diegel

SCHEDULE A

CONTRIBUTIONS AND OTHER RECEIPTS

Candidate: Dan Osman

	Name and Address	Type of Payment	Occupation of	
Date	Name and Address of Contributor	Cash, Check, Loan, E-funds, Other	Individual Giving More Than \$150	Amount
07/21/22	James Geisler 13149 Carter ST Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Realtor	\$18.00
07/21/22	Clay Norkey 7111 W 151st ST STE 285 Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds	Attorney	\$25.00
07/21/22	Kansas REALTORS PAC 3644 SW Burlingame RD Topeka KS 66611	Check		\$500.00
07/19/22	Bradford Plaza Shopping Center, LLC PO Box 6821 Leawood KS 66206	Check		\$500.00
07/19/22	Steve Osman 4948 W 88th ST Overland Park KS 66207	Check	Retired Attorney	\$500.00
07/19/22	Susan Osman 4948 W 88th ST Overland Park KS 66207	Check	Retired	\$500.00
07/19/22	Lee Hurwitz 4954 Cloister DR Rockville MD 20852	Check		\$25.00
07/19/22	Donna Oberstein 5607 W 125th ST Overland Park KS 66209	Check	Retired	\$100.00
07/19/22	Kansas Trial Lawyers / Civil Justice PAC 719 SW Van Buren Topeka KS 66603	Check		\$500.00
07/19/22	Kansas Bankers Association 610 SW Corporate View Topeka KS 66615	Check		\$250.00
07/19/22	KS State Farm Insurance Agents 825 S Kansas AVE Topeka KS 66612	Check		\$250.00
07/19/22	Mid-America Carpenters Regional Council	Check		\$500.00

7/26/22, 8:20	AM	Campaig	In Finance Schedule A Report	1
	1401 Hampton AVE St. Louis MO 63139			
07/19/22	Shamrock Park Apartments, LLC 1440 E College WAY Olathe KS 66062	Check		\$500.00
07/19/22	Kansas City Regional Association of Realtors 6031 SW 37th ST Topeka KS 66614	Check		\$500.00
07/19/22	Kansas Livestock Association 11150 Overbrook RD STE 100 Leawood KS 66211	Check		\$500.00
07/17/22	Daniel Morgan 7533 W 139th TER APT 1813 Overland Park KS 66223	E Funds	Software Designer	\$15.00
07/15/22	Harold Kaseff 10505 Ballentine ST Overland Park KS 66214	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
07/15/22	Amanda ball 16596 S Stagecoach ST Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Speech language pathologist	\$48.00
07/12/22	Mark Kaufman 14 Fencepost CT Pikesville MD 21208	E Funds	Retired	\$50.00
07/11/22	Stewart Stein 3749 W 105th TER Leawood KS 66206	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
07/11/22	Jason Krakow 5440 Belinder Fairway KS 66205	E Funds	President	\$180.00
07/08/22	Charles Kuluva 8315 W 102nd ST Overland Park KS 66212	Check		\$50.00
07/08/22	Joan Israelite 1113 NE Long Ridge RD Lee's Summit MO 64064	Check		\$100.00
07/06/22	Craig Gabel 906 E Oakview ST Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Tech Sales	\$100.00
07/05/22	Robert Gershon 5306 W 139th ST Overland Park KS 66224	E Funds	Accountant	\$500.00
07/04/22	Seth Freiden 12213 Alhambra ST Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	СЕО	\$150.00
			1	2

7/26/22, 8:20	AM	Campaig	n Finance Schedule A Report	
07/03/22	Sharon Gershon 487 Winding Rose DR Rockville MD 20850	E Funds	Not Employed	\$250.00
07/03/22	Mandy Pilla 14506 SW 60th ST Andover KS 67002	E Funds	Registered Nurse	\$25.00
07/03/22	Ann Norbury 5101 Ballentine Shawnee KS 66203	E Funds	Not employed	\$75.00
07/03/22	David Nebel 11539 Reeder ST OVERLAND PARK KS 66210	E Funds	Translator	\$50.00
07/02/22	Jordan Gershon 13104 Woodward Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Owner	\$100.00
07/01/22	Nick Diegel 8908 W 126th TER Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Network Engineer	\$50.00
07/01/22	Donald Goldman 5710 Lockton LN Fairway KS 66205	E Funds	Exec director	\$100.00
06/30/22	Marc Wilson 4101 W 101st TER Overland Park KS 66207	E Funds	Attorney	\$10.00
06/30/22	Rachel Einstein 12550 Eby ST Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
06/30/22	Ralph Beck 8515 Lamar AVE Overland Park KS 66207	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
06/30/22	Hanan Hammer 3412 W 129th ST Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Not Employed	\$100.00
06/30/22	Susan Warren 7403 W 101st TER Overland Park KS 66212	E Funds	Not employed	\$50.00
06/29/22	Dan Osman 12563 Eby ST Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Attorney	\$10.00
06/29/22	Tim Eshleman 12165 Craig ST Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Not Employed	\$500.00
06/29/22	Lauren Raiche 13105 Windsor CIR Leawood KS 66209	E Funds	Director	\$100.00
06/27/22	Jennifer Day 6801 Reeds RD Overland Park KS 66204	E Funds	Investor	\$500.00
A STATE OF THE PARTY OF THE PAR				

7	126	122	8:20	AM	

7/26/22, 8:20		·	gn Finance Schedule A Report	\$250.00
06/20/22	Allison daylong 330 S Troost ST Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	realtor	\$230.00
06/20/22	Michael Tom Sawyer 1041 S Elizabeth Wichita KS 67213	E Funds	Business Owner	\$25.00
05/25/22	Lesa Patterson-Kinsey 5607 W 69th TER Prairie Village KS 66208	E Funds	Community Organizer	\$50.00
05/15/22	Matthew Calcara 14362 W 118th ST Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Senior Business Analyst	\$25.00
05/02/22	Melissa Gener 12439 Benson ST Overland Park KS 66213- 4724	E Funds	Physician	\$50.00
04/15/22	De Nguyen 12561 Grandview ST Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
03/31/22	Justin Marciniak 12612 Grandview ST Overland Park KS 66213	E Funds	product owner	\$100.00
03/22/22	Daniel Reif 12515 S Shady Bend RD Olathe KS 66061	E Funds	Pharmacist	\$500.00
03/22/22	Shira Zigler 9710 W 128th TER Overland Park KS 66213- 3257	E Funds	Teacher	\$18.00
03/22/22	Julie Walker 14612 Wedd ST Overland Park KS 66221	E Funds	Not Employed	\$50.00
02/09/22	Matthew Calcara 14362 W 118th ST Olathe KS 66062	E Funds	Senior Business Analyst	\$25.00
Total Item	ized Receipts for Period			\$9774.00
Total Unit	emized Contributions (\$50 or le	ess)		\$0
Sale of Po	litical Materials (Unitemized)			\$0
Total Contributions When Contributor Not Known				\$0
TOTAL R	ECEIPTS THIS PERIOD			\$9774.00

SCHEDULE C

EXPENDITURES AND OTHER DISBURSEMENTS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date	Name and Address	Purpose of Expenditure or Disbursement	Amount
07/20/22	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$44.00
07/19/22	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$44.00
07/18/22	Record News Not Available Not Available NA	Printing	\$341.78
07/11/22	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$54.63
07/08/22	Record News Not Available Not Available NA	Printing	\$236.46
07/07/22	ActBlue PO Box 441146 San Francisco CA 94104	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$25.43
06/15/22	Pilgrim Coffee 12643 Metcalf Ave Overland Park KS 66213	Meeting/Travel	\$5.69
06/13/22	USPS Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping	\$20.00
06/09/22	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$3.96
06/03/22	ActBlue PO Box 441146 San Francisco CA 94104	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$1.88
05/31/22	Office Depot org/elections/cfr viewer/reports/schedule_c_report	Supplies Office Supplies	\$83.65

7/26/22, 8:21 <i>F</i>	∤M	Campaign Finance Scriedule C Report	
	Not Available Not Available NA		
05/26/22	Costco Not Available Not Available NA	Postage/Shipping Stamps	\$115.50
05/10/22	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$4.26
04/11/22	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$23.62
04/04/22	ActBlue PO Box 441146 San Francisco CA 94104	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$10.02
03/25/22	WebSticker Not Available Not Available NA	Printing Magnets	\$450.00
03/23/22	Kansas Secretary of State 120 SW 10th Avenue Topeka KS 66612	Filing Fee	\$120.00
03/09/22	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$1.33
02/20/22	Kansas Democratic Party P.O. Box 1914 Topeka KS 66601	Tickets	\$125.00
02/09/22	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$0.50
01/12/22	Capitol Federal 10101 College Blvd Overland Park KS 66210	Miscellaneous Fees	\$2.00
01/11/22	Vantiv 8500 Governors Hill Dr Somerville MA 2144	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$21.78
01/09/22	Gmass Not Available Not Available NA	Electronic/Website Advertising Email	\$19.95
1	•	•	•

7/26/22, 8:21 /	AM	Campaign Finance Schedule C Report	
01/05/22	ActBlue PO Box 441146 San Francisco CA 94104	Fundraising Expenses Fees	\$10.13
Total Itemiz	zed Expenditures This Period		\$1765.57
Total United	mized Expenditures of \$50 or less		\$0
TOTAL EX	PENDITURES & OTHER DISBUF	RSEMENTS THIS PERIOD	\$1765.57

SCHEDULE D

OTHER TRANSACTIONS

Candidate: Dan Osman

Date	Name and Address	Nature of Account or Loan Payable or Loan Receivable	Balance at Close of Period
08/13/21	Dan Osman 12563 Eby St Overland Park KS 66213	Startup Loan	\$500.00
08/13/21	Osman Consultants PO Box 25092 Overland Park KS 66225	Startup Loan	\$500.00
TOTAL OT	HER TRANSACTIONS		\$1,000.00